Application          Embedded Car PC / POS / ATM / Kiosk / Panel PC solution
                             Features            Intel Pentium M/Celeron M solution
           4 COM
           PCI 104 / Mini PCI
           LVDS
           Touch screen controller on board
           Wide range DC-IN
           6W stereo audio amplifier

                                Convert into system power +12VAD to +5V/±5%, +3.3V/±5%, +12V/±5%
. Dimension             200 x 150 mm
Ordering Information
. CI853CW-2RN10/2RNXX     2 LAN, Celeron M 1GHz/Socket 478
. Operation Temperature : 0 ~ 60  C
. Operation Humidity : 5~95% @ 60  C, non-condensing
0
0
Embedded Solution
DimensionSocket Version
CI853CW Series
CI853CW Series
Back Panel
5
Testing environment
R
Model name : CI852CW-2RN10
CPU : Intel Celeron M 1GHz
Chipset : Intel 82852GM and Intel 82801DB ICH
OS : WIN XP
Testing Program 3D Mark 2001 SE
OS : WIN XP
Testing Program 3D Mark 2001 SE
Fanless solution with CF card
0ºC                   Pass                   Pass                         Pass                      Pass
Light Neo Twister Tino
40ºC                 Pass                   Pass                         Pass                      Pass
45ºC                 Pass                   Pass                         Pass                      Pass
60ºC                 Pass                   Pass                         Pass                      Pass
Chassis
Temperature
Fanless solution with 2.5” HDD
Light Neo Twister Tino
0ºC                   Pass                   Pass                         Pass                      Pass
40ºC                 Pass                   Pass                         Pass                      Pass
45ºC                 Pass                   Pass                         Pass                      Pass
Chassis
Temperature
Model name : CI852CW-2RNXX
CPU : Intel Pentium M 2.13GHz
Chipset : Intel 82852GME and Intel 82801DB ICH
OS  : WIN XP
Testing Program 3D Mark 2001 SE